
Meet Schedule & Locations

Date Meet Start Time Host City

Sat, Mar 23 EMU Huron Relays 10:00am Eastern Michigan
University Ypsilanti

Sat, Apr 6 Spring Break Invite 12:00pm Dakota High School Macomb

Wed, Apr 10 vs Stevenson 4:00pm Utica High School Utica

Tues, Apr 16 at PHN 4:00pm Port Huron Northern
High School Port Huron

Fri, Apr 19 Oakland University
Invite 6:00pm Oakland University Auburn Hills

Tues, Apr 23 vs Ford 4:00pm Utica High School Utica

Fri, Apr 26 Barnyard Invite 3:00pm Romeo High School Romeo

Sat, Apr 27 Oxford Invite 10:00am Oxford High School Oxford

Tues, Apr 30 vs Eisenhower 4:00pm Utica High School Utica

Sat, May 4 Farmington Invite 10:00am Farmington High School Farmington

Mon, May 6 at Fraser 4:00pm Fraser High School Fraser

Fri, May 10 MAC White
Championships 4:00pm Fraser High School Fraser

Sat, May 11 Dakota Invite 9:00am Dakota High School Macomb

Fri, May 17 Regional
Championships 1:00pm Romeo High School Romeo

Tues, May 21 JV County
Championships 3:30pm Dakota High School Macomb

Thurs, May
23

Macomb County
Championships 4:00pm Warren Mott High

School Warren

Sat, June 1 MHSAA State
Finals 10:00am East Kentwood High

School Kentwood


